
 

 

DAVIDSON ROAD ELEMENTARY 
CENTRAL OKANAGAN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

2023-2024 School Calendar  
 

DESIGNATION SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 23 
Local Calendar 

2023/2024 
Days in session 191 

(3 summer Pro Days August 29-31) 
Number of days of instruction 184 
Number of non-instructional days 7 
  
Schools open Tuesday, September 5 
In lieu of National Day of Truth and Reconciliation 
September 30 (schools closed) 

Monday, October 2 

DRE Parent Teacher Conferences –dismissal at 12:30 Wednesday, October 4 & Thursday, October 5 
Administrative Implementation Day Friday, October 6 
Thanksgiving Day (schools closed) Monday, October 9 
Teacher Professional Day Friday, October 20 
In lieu of Remembrance Day November 11 (schools 
closed) 

Monday, November 13 

Winter vacation period (schools closed) Monday, December 25 – Friday, January 5 
Statutory holiday (schools closed) Monday, January 1 
Schools reopen after Winter vacation Monday, January 8 
DRE Parent Teacher Conferences –dismissal at 12:30 Thursday, February 1 & Friday, February 2 
Teacher Professional Day (Support Staff In-Service Day) Friday, February, 16 
Family Day Monday, February 19 
Spring vacation and Easter (schools closed)  Monday, March 18 – Monday, April 1 
Good Friday (schools closed) Friday, March 29 
Easter Monday (schools closed) Monday, April 1 
Schools reopen after Spring vacation Tuesday, April 2 
Victoria Day (schools closed) Monday, May 20 
Administrative Day (students do not attend) Friday, June 28 

 
 
 

Davidson Road Elementary School Bell Schedule 
8:25 am bell Warning Bell 
8:30 am bell Entrance into the school from line up area 
11:15 – 11:45am Students Play for Lunch Recess 
11:45 – 12:13 pm All students eat in their classrooms 
1:30 – 1:45pm Recess 
2:30 pm bell Dismissal  

 
 

 



 

 

The Calendar for 2023-2024 complies with Bill 36 - School Amendment Act (School Calendar Regulation). 
 
The minimum hours of instruction are: 

 Kindergarten 853 hours   
 Grade 1-6 878 hours  
 Instructional minutes: 287 minutes per day 

 
Provides the: 

 Number and dates of the days in session 
 The number and dates of each day of instruction 
 Vacation Periods and the Statutory Holidays 
 The dates of each Non-Instructional Day 
 The number of hours of instruction offered students in each grade group 

 


